
544HEWORTH - JARROW - BROCKLEY WHINS - HORSLEY HILL
Route: Heworth Metro, Shields Road, Victoria Road, Hebburn Victoria Road West, Station Road, Hedgeley Road, Black Road, Victoria Road East, Jarrow
Albert Road, Ellison Street, Station Street, Jarrow Bus Station, Station Street, Ellison Street, Albert Road, Park Road, York Street, Bede Burn Road, York
Avenue, Valley View, Primrose Terrace, Roman Road, Primrose Hill, Leam Lane, turn at John Reid Road roundabout, Leam Lane, Edinburgh Road, Perth
Avenue, Inverness Road, Link Road, Brisbane Avenue, Melbourne Gardens, Australia Grove, Perth Avenue, John Reid Road, Link Road, Winskell Road,
Dame Flora Robson Avenue, Wenlock Road, Green Lane, Boldon Lane, West Harton, Harton Lane, King George Road, Prince Edward Road, Harton
Nook, Centenery Avenue, Horsley Hill Square. Return via reverse of outward route to Edinburgh Road, then Leam Lane, Hedworth Lane underpass,
Roman Road, Primrose Terrace, Valley View, York Avenue, Bede Burn Road, Surrey Street, Park Road, Albert Road, Ellison Street, Station Street, Jarrow
Bus Station, then reverse of outward route.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes S NS S S NS S Sch NS S NS S NS S NS S

n n n n n n n n
am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am

HEWORTH Metro m Stand C �  6.10 � �  7.02 � �  7.37 �  8.07 �  8.37 �  9.12 �  9.42 10.12
Hebburn Shopping Centre �  6.19 � �  7.12 � �  7.47 �  8.17 �  8.47 �  9.22 �  9.52 10.22
Jarrow Bus Station m Stand B  6.11  6.28  6.41  7.06  7.23  7.36 �  7.58  8.06  8.28  8.33  9.03  9.03  9.33  9.33 10.03 10.33
York Avenue/Valley View  6.17  6.34  6.47  7.12  7.29  7.42   A  8.04  8.12  8.34  8.39  9.09  9.09  9.39  9.39 10.09 10.39
Edinburgh Road Shops  6.23  6.41  6.53  7.18  7.36  7.48  8.08  8.11  8.18  8.41  8.46  9.16  9.16  9.46  9.46 10.16 10.46
Brockley Whins Metro m  6.27  6.43  6.57  7.22  7.40  7.52  8.12  8.15  8.22  8.45  8.50  9.20  9.20  9.50  9.50 10.20 10.50
South Tyneside Hospital  6.36  6.52  7.06  7.31  7.50  8.01  8.22  8.25  8.31  8.55  9.00  9.30  9.30 10.00 10.00 10.30 11.00
Harton Nook  6.40  6.56  7.10  7.35  7.55  8.05  8.27  8.30  8.35  9.00  9.05  9.35  9.35 10.05 10.05 10.35 11.05
HORSLEY HILL SQUARE  6.44  7.00  7.14  7.39  7.59  8.09  8.31  8.34  8.39  9.04  9.09  9.39  9.39 10.09 10.09 10.39 11.09

Codes S
  am pm pm pm pm

HEWORTH Metro m Stand C 10.42   12   42  5.12  5.42  6.12 �
Hebburn Shopping Centre 10.52   22   52  5.22  5.52  6.22 �
Jarrow Bus Station m Stand B 11.03   33   03  5.33  6.03  6.32  7.02
York Avenue/Valley View 11.09   39   09  5.39  6.09  6.38  7.08
Edinburgh Road Shops 11.16   46   16 until  5.46  6.16  6.44  7.14
Brockley Whins Metro m 11.20   50   20  5.50  6.20  6.48  7.18
South Tyneside Hospital 11.30   00   30  6.00  6.30  6.57  7.27
Harton Nook 11.35   05   35  6.05  6.35  7.01  7.31
HORSLEY HILL SQUARE 11.39   09   39  6.09  6.39  7.05  7.35

Explanation of codes:
A: This journey commences from Robin Hood at8.05am.
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
Sch: This journey operates on Schooldays only.
n: This journey is operated with financial assistance from Nexus.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Effective from 12th April 2003



HORSLEY HILL - BROCKLEY WHINS - JARROW - HEWORTH

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes NS S NS NS S NS S NS S NS S

n n n n n
  am   am   am   am   am am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am   am

HORSLEY HILL SQUARE  6.10  6.18  6.30 �  6.48  7.05  7.15  7.33  7.43  8.03  8.13  8.43  9.13  9.43   13   43
Harton Nook  6.13  6.22  6.33 �  6.52  7.09  7.19  7.37  7.47  8.07  8.17  8.47  9.17  9.47   17   47
South Tyneside Hospital  6.17  6.26  6.37 �  6.56  7.13  7.23  7.42  7.51  8.12  8.21  8.52  9.22  9.52 22   52
Brockley Whins m  6.25  6.35  6.45 �  7.05  7.22  7.32  7.52  8.00  8.22  8.30  9.02  9.32 10.02   32   02
Edinburgh Road Shops  6.27  6.39  6.47 �  7.09  7.26  7.36  7.56  8.04  8.26  8.34  9.06  9.36 10.06   36   06
York Avenue/Valley View  6.32  6.45  6.52 �  7.15  7.32  7.42  8.02  8.10  8.32  8.40  9.12  9.42 10.12   42   12
Jarrow Bus Station m Stand D  6.37 6.51  6.57  7.10 7.21  7.40 7.48  8.10 8.16  8.40 8.46  9.20  9.50 10.20   50   20
Hebburn Shopping Centre  6.44 �  7.04  7.19 �  7.49 �  8.19 �  8.49 �  9.29  9.59 10.29   59   29
HEWORTH Metro m  6.51 �  7.11  7.29 �  7.59 �  8.29 �  8.59 �  9.39 10.09 10.39   09   39

Codes S NS S NS S NS
  pm   pm   pm   pm pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

HORSLEY HILL SQUARE  4.13  4.43  5.13  5.43  5.48  6.13  6.18  6.43  6.48
Harton Nook  4.17  4.47  5.17  5.47  5.52  6.17  6.22  6.47  6.52
South Tyneside Hospital  4.22  4.52  5.22  5.52  5.57  6.21  6.26  6.51  6.56
Brockley Whins m  4.32  5.02  5.32  6.02  6.07  6.30  6.35  7.00  7.05
Edinburgh Road Shops until  4.36  5.06  5.36  6.06  6.11  6.34  6.39  7.04  7.09
York Avenue/Valley View  4.42  5.12  5.42  6.12  6.17  6.40  6.45  7.10  7.15
Jarrow Bus Station m Stand C  4.50  5.20  5.50 � � � � � �
Hebburn Shopping Centre  4.59  5.29  5.59 � � � � � �
HEWORTH Metro m  5.09  5.39  6.09 � � � � � �

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
n: This journey is operated with financial assistance from Nexus.

Sorry, no Go North East service 544 on Sundays or Public Holidays.

544

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


